Bowie Produce Company
2013-2015 Holiday Schedule

HOLIDAY

CLOSED

DETAILS

Wednesday, December 25 &
December 26, 2013
(Christmas observed)

No Deliveries on Wednesday &
Thursday
December 25 & 26, 2013

We will close at 3:00pm Dec. 24" and reopen
11:00pm Thursday for Friday, Dec. 27" deliveries

Wednesday, January 1, 2014
(New Year Day observed)

No Deliveries on Wednesday,
January 1, 2014

We will close at 3:00pm on Dec. 31" and reopen
11:00pm Wednesday for Thursday, January 2nd deliveries

Monday, May 26, 2014
(Memorial Day observed)

No Deliveries on Monday,
May 26, 2014

We will close at 12:00pm on May 24" and reopen 11:00pm Monday
for Tuesday , May 27th deliveries

Friday, July 4, 2014
(Independence Day observed )

No Deliveries on Friday,
July 4, 2014

We will close at 12:00pm on July 3"and reopen
11:00pm Friday for Saturday, July 5™ deliveries

Monday, September 1, 2014
(Labor Day observed)

No Deliveries on Monday,
September 1, 2014

We will close at 12:00pm on Aug. 30th and reopen 11:00pm Monday
for Tuesday, Sept. 2nd deliveries

Thursday, November 27, 2014
(Thanksgiving Day observed)

No Deliveries on Thursday,
November 27, 2014

We will close at 3:00pm on Nov. 26th and reopen 11:00pm Thursday
for Friday, Nov. 28" deliveries

Thursday, December 25 & 26th,
2014
(Christmas observed)

No Deliveries on Thursday & Friday,
December 25 & 26, 2014

We will close at 12:00pm on Dec. 24" and reopen 11:00pm Friday for
Saturday, Dec. 27" deliveries

Thursday, January 1, 2015
(New Year Day observed)

No Deliveries on Thursday,
January 1, 2015

We will close at 3:00pm on Dec. 31" and reopen
11:00pm Thursday for Friday, January 2" deliveries

Monday, May 25, 2015
(Memorial Day observed)

No Deliveries on Monday,
May 25, 2015

We will close at 12:00pm on May 23rd and
reopen 11:00pm Monday for Tuesday , May 25th deliveries

Saturday, July 4, 2015
(Independence Day observed)

No Deliveries on Saturday,
July 4, 2015

We will close at 12:00pm on July 3rd and reopen
11:00pm Sunday for Monday, July 6" deliveries

Monday, September 7, 2015
(Labor Day observed)

No Deliveries on Monday,
September 7, 2015

We will close at 12:00pm on Sept. 5th and reopen 11:00pm Monday
for Tuesday, Sept. 8" deliveries

Thursday, November 26, 2015
(Thanksgiving Day observed)

No Deliveries on Thursday,
November 26, 2015

We will close at 3:00pm on Nov. 25th and reopen 11:00pm Thursday
for Friday, Nov. 27" deliveries

Friday, December 25 & Saturday
December 26th, 2015
(Christmas observed)

No Deliveries on Friday & Saturday,
December 25 & 26, 2015

We will close at 12:00pm on Dec. 24" and reopen 11:00pm Sunday
for Monday, Dec. 28" deliveries






